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200510070005
23730

10/07/2005
10:41:27

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DAWSON
MECHANICAL
SERVICES INC

200510190005
43970

10/19/2005
02:15:50

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PELHAM
MARKETING
INC

200510310005
63780

10/31/2005
10:43:21

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES MEDTYPE INC 200503030001
00720


