Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Date Recorded= 2005/10; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200510070005 23730	10/07/2005 10:41:27	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor		DAWSON MECHANICAL SERVICES INC						
200510190005 43970	10/19/2005 02:15:50	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	PELHAM MARKETING INC						
200510310005 63780	10/31/2005 10:43:21	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	MEDTYPE INC					200503030001 00720	